Nov 26, 2024 3:23 PM

46884.3.2
TIP NO U-5947(L)
FEDAIDNO  STATE FUNDED

LANDSCAPING
NC-43 AND US-64 RAMP ROUNDABOUT

NASH

2:00 PM 1/2
Nov 26, 2024

0.100 MILES

001
DD00485

RICHARD J CARLSON LLC DBA

CARLSONS LANDSCAPING
MOUNT OLIVE, NC

GOLDSTAR PROJECT GROUP LLC

SPRING LAKE, NC

NATURAL CHOICE CONTRACTING

LLC

YOUNGSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670
DRUMMONDS PINK CREEPING PHLOX
(3-6"; #1 CONT.)

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670
GOLDSTURM BLACK-EYED SUSAN
(6-12"; #1 CONT.)

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670
MONTHLY ESTABLISHMENT

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670
SHUMARD OAK
(2-2.25"; 8-9'; #30 CONT.)

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670
VINTAGE JADE DISTYLIUM
(18-24"; #3 CONT.)

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670
WHITE MUHLY GRASS
(15-18"; #1 CONT.)

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA)
LARGE BOULDERS

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA)
MEDIUM BOULDERS

MULCH FOR PLANTING

WATER FOR PLANTING
POSTEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT
PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT

GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (TON)
RIVER ROCK (2"-4")

0001 0000100000-N 800
0002 4457000000-N  SP
0003 6640000000-N 1670

0004 6640000000-N 1670

0005 6640000000-N 1670

0006 6640000000-N 1670

0007 6640000000-N 1670

0008 6640000000-N 1670

0009 6645000000-N  SP

0010 6645000000-N  SP

0011 6650000000-E 1670
0012 6655000000-E 1670
0013 6665000000-E 1670
0014 6670000000-E 1670
0015 6677000000-E  SP

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
682

229

12

28

188

10

106

1,273
1,273
355

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CcYy
M/G
Sy
SY
TON

16.00

20.00

400.00

400.00

20.00

20.00

900.00

700.00

30.00
0.01
0.01
0.01

300.00

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

0.01
200.00
10,912.00

4,580.00

4,800.00

400.00

560.00

3,760.00

6,300.00

7,000.00

3,180.00
0.07
12.73
12.73
10,650.00

52,367.54
52,367.54

2.0528

4.0939

250.00

157.00

16.25

10.00

755.00

575.00

46.00
50.00
0.35
0.35
297.60

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

8,000.00
22,000.00
1,400.01

937.50

3,000.00

157.00

455.00

1,880.00

5,285.00

5,750.00

4,876.00
350.00
445,55
445.55

10,564.80

65,546.41
65,546.41

12.90

13.05

100.00

5,5637.00

55.16

23.92

1,802.00

1,335.00

9.00
106.00
0.36
0.36
565.00

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

500.00
500.00
8,797.80

2,988.45

1,200.00

5,537.00

1,544.48

4,496.96

12,614.00
13,350.00

954.00
742.00
458.28
458.28
20,057.50

74,198.75
74,198.75
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46884.3.2
TIP NO
FED AID NO

U-5947(L)

STATE FUNDED

LANDSCAPING
NC-43 AND US-64 RAMP ROUNDABOUT

NASH 2:00 PM 2/2 001
Nov 26, 2024 DD00485

0.100 MILES

MOTS LANDSCAPING & LAWNS
LLC

KERNERSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 5,000.00
0002 4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 1,000.00
0003 6640000000-N 1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 682 EA 28.00 19,096.00
DRUMMONDS PINK CREEPING PHLOX
(3-6"; #1 CONT.)
0004 6640000000-N 1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 229 EA 28.00 6,412.00
GOLDSTURM BLACK-EYED SUSAN
(6-12"; #1 CONT.)
0005 6640000000-N 1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 12 EA 350.00 4,200.00
MONTHLY ESTABLISHMENT
0006 6640000000-N 1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 1 EA 450.00 450.00
SHUMARD OAK
(2-2.25"; 8-9'; #30 CONT.)
0007 6640000000-N 1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 28 EA 48.00 1,344.00
VINTAGE JADE DISTYLIUM
(18-24"; #3 CONT.)
0008 6640000000-N 1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 188 EA 30.00 5,640.00
WHITE MUHLY GRASS
(15-18"; #1 CONT.)
0009 6645000000-N  SP GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 7 EA 1,300.00 9,100.00
LARGE BOULDERS
0010 6645000000-N  SP GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 10 EA 1,100.00 11,000.00
MEDIUM BOULDERS
0011 6650000000-E 1670 MULCH FOR PLANTING 106 CY 45.00 4,770.00
0012 6655000000-E 1670 WATER FOR PLANTING 7 MIG 50.00 350.00
0013 6665000000-E 1670 POSTEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT 1,273 SY 0.23 292.79
0014 6670000000-E 1670 PREEMERGENT HERBICIDAL TRTMENT 1,273 SY 0.23 292.79
0015 6677000000-E  SP GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (TON) 355 TON 350.00 12,425.00
RIVER ROCK (2"-4")
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 81,372.58
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 81,372.58
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
RICHARD J CARLSON LLC DBA CARLSONS LANDSCAPING 1 52,367.54
GOLDSTAR PROJECT GROUP LLC 2 65,546.41
NATURAL CHOICE CONTRACTING LLC 3 74,198.75
MOTS LANDSCAPING & LAWNS LLC 4 81,372.58
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